12 Eyliil 1987 Cumartesi

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 KOGBATUR(1)

2 MHQ)

3 TOMURCUK.7(3)
4 FATIH7(4)

5 SATVETHAN(5)
6 CENK1(6)

7 CEML(7)

8 KRALKIZI(8)

9 ERHANBEY.1(9)

Yas
4yaa

4yka
Syaa
7yda
7yka
Syaa
S5yaa
7yak

4yaa

Yans Sonuglan

1.)4.600 ¢
1)920 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TULRAH- MENCULE 11

TULRAB - MENCULE 26
DORUHAN - ZEHRA 61

GAZH_13 - SERZETULHAVVA .38
SATVET* - VELIKETULCEVAL.19
HLALUZZAMAN 17 - GUFRE 34
GAZHL.13 - TURFETUNNUR 9.
SATVET* - SAHDE 32

GAZH.13 - TURFETUNNLR 11

Kv-22

Siklet
53

58

52

51

55

a4

60

45

56

2)1.840 ¢
2)368 ¢

Jokey
S.AKDI

AKADIR ALTINGZ
H.KAYA

ZMUTLU
E.CANKILIG
AALGICEK
ACOSKAN
S.OZOLKE

D.MUTLU

kg,

Sahip
S. S. TURHAN

L &zSoY

F CAKIROGLU
ABULGURCUOGLU
GERDONVEZ
CTULUY

M S EGEMEN

C. YFENERCIOGLU

SKAVGIN

2200 Gim

3)920 &
3)184 ¢

Antrendrii

Derece

230.77

2.30.78

23127

2.31.39

23143

2.33.55

2.33.71

2.35.83

2.36.35

istanbul Hipdromu (53. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St

1.50

4)460 t

4)92¢

1

2

Fark G Gk.

HP



